Tel (516) 328-7500 • Fax (516) 328-1080
(800) 221-5510 • kec@keyelco.com
55 S. Denton Avenue, New Hyde Park, NY 11040RoHS COMPLIANT ~ ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
®
MODULAR AUTOMOTIVE BLADE FUSE HOLDERS
AUTOMOTIVE BLADE FUSE CLIP & HOLDERS
SPECIFICATIONS

UL Current Rating: 30 Amps @ 500V AC UL Current Rating: 20 Amps @ 500V AC
All colors UL rated for 30 Amp. All colors UL rated for 30 Amp.
CAT. NO. COLOR FUSE REF.
3557-2 Black —
3557-10 Red 10 Amp
3557-15 Blue 15 Amp
3557-20 Yellow 20 Amp
CAT. NO. COLOR FUSE REF.
3568 Black —
3568-10 Red 10 Amp
3568-15 Blue 15 Amp
3568-20 Yellow 20 Amp
AVAILABLE ON TAPE AND REEL
CAT. NO. ON TAPE
BULK & REEL COLOR FUSE REF.
3587 3587TR Black —
3587-10 3587-10TR Red 10 Amp
3587-15 3587-15TR Blue 15 Amp
3587-20 3587-20TR Yellow 20 Amp
Tel (516) 328-7500 • Fax (516) 328-1080
(800) 221-5510 • kec@keyelco.com
55 S. Denton Avenue, New Hyde Park, NY 11040RoHS COMPLIANT ~ ISO 9001 CERTIFIED

.236 [6.0]
.125 [3.2]
.250 [6.3]
.400 [10.2]
®
®
®
®
• Compatible with most vacuum and mechanical pick and place assembly systems
• Fully insulated clips to protect fuses against shorting
• One piece assembly reduces assembly time
•Withstands shock and vibration
All colors UL rated for 20 Amp.
CAT. NO. ON TAPE
BULK & REEL COLOR FUSE REF.
3588 3588TR Black —
3588-10 3588-10TR Red 10 Amp
3588-15 3588-15TR Blue 15 Amp
3588-20 3588-20TR Yellow 20 Amp
All colors UL rated for 20 Amp.
.178 [4.52]
.185 [4.70].150 [3.81]
.250 [6.35]